
Tabulation Chart 

B.N.Y.S SECOND YEAR EXAMINATON

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

F/H NAME 

NAME OF STUDENT 

STATUS/MED/SEX

SUBJECT 

T H E O R Y

TOTALINTEXT INTEXT.

P R A C T I C A L

TOTALORAL OBT/OUT OF

TOTAL MARKS

CENTRE/COLLEGE

Page 1 of 2AUG-2022

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

SHRI MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE OF NATUROPATHY AND YOGIC SCIENCE , DURG C.G.

80 20 50/100 15/30 60 10 35/70 100/200

I.COMM.MED.(HEALTH)

II.PATHOLOGY

III.MICROBIOLOGY

IV.YOGA PHILO.

V.MAGN.THER.&CHRO.

THER.

VI.FOREN.MED.AND TOXIC

/1100

/200

/200

/200

/200

/200

/100

16710011
PALAK PRAKASH BAGH

G-6/0011
PREM PRAKASH BAGH

ALKA BAGH

FSUPPL

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- 111C

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- 115C

40 15 55 16 41 7 48 119

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- 117C

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- 125C

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- 73C

/ENG/

660

PASS

16710011

50 15 33/65 3/5 20 10 15/30 50/100

Tabulator.............................                                                       Collator....................................                                            

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE 

FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.
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80 20 50/100 15/30 60 10 35/70 100/200

I.COMM.MED.(HEALTH)
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III.MICROBIOLOGY

IV.YOGA PHILO.

V.MAGN.THER.&CHRO.

THER.

VI.FOREN.MED.AND TOXIC

/1100

/200

/200

/200

/200

/200

/100

17700002
ASHISH KUMAR TRIPATHI

H-6/05782
NAGESHWAR PRASAD 

TRIPATHI

VIDYA DEVI TRIPATHI

MSUPPL

40 15 55 20 36 7 43 118

43 15 58 17 39 8 47 122

40 15 55 17 40 7 47 119

51 11 62 16 35 6 41 119

41 11 52 17 34 6 40 109

29 12 41 4 13 8 21 66

/ENG/

653

PASS

17700002

50 15 33/65 3/5 20 10 15/30 50/100

Tabulator.............................                                                       Collator....................................                                            

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE 

FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
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