

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

B.N.Y.S SECOND YEAR EXAMINATON

Tabulation Chart

AUG-2022

		B.N. I.O OLOGNO TEAR E		EXAMINATON AGG-2022					Page 1 of 2		
DOLL NO	NAME OF STUDENT	THEORY				PR	ACTI	CAL	TOTAL MARKS		
ROLL NO	F/H NAME	SUBJECT	EXT	INT	TOTAL	ORAL	EXT.	INT	TOTAL	OBT/OUT OF	
ENROLL NO	STATUS/MED/SEX		80	20	50/100	15/30	60	10	35/70	100/200	
CENTRE/COLL	EGE SHRI MAHAVIR MEDI	CAL COLLEGE OF NATUROPAT	HY AND	YOG	IC SCIE	NCE , DU	RG C.G). 			
16710011 G-6/0011	PALAK PRAKASH BAGH	I.COMM.MED.(HEALTH)								111C /200	16710011
		II.PATHOLOGY								115C /200	
	PREM PRAKASH BAGH	III.MICROBIOLOGY	40	15	55	16	41	7	48	119 /200	660 /1100
	ALKA BAGH	IV.YOGA PHILO.								117C /200	PASS
	SUPP/ENG/ F	V.MAGN.THER.&CHRO. THER.								125C /200	
			50	15	33/65	3/5	20	10	15/30	50/100	
		VI.FOREN.MED.AND TOXIC								73C/100	

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.



Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH Tabulation Chart

B.N.Y.S SECOND YEAR EXAMINATON AUG-2022

		B.N.Y.S SECOND YEAR	AR EXAMINATON AUG-2022					Page 2 of 2			
DOLL NO	NAME OF STUDENT	THEORY			PRACTICAL				TOTAL MARKS		
ROLL NO	F/H NAME	SUBJECT	EXT	INT	TOTAL	ORAL	EXT.	INT	TOTAL	OBT/OUT OF	
ENROLL NO	STATUS/MED/SEX		80	20	50/100	15/30	60	10	35/70	100/200	
CENTRE/COLLEGE	SHRI MAHAVIR MEDIC	CAL COLLEGE OF NATUROPAT	THY ANI	D YOG	SIC SCIE	NCE , DU	RG C.	3.			
17700002	ASHISH KUMAR TRIPATHI	I.COMM.MED.(HEALTH)	40	15	55	20	36	7	43	118 /200	17700002
		II.PATHOLOGY	43	15	58	17	39	8	47	122 /200	
H-6/05782	NAGESHWAR PRASAD TRIPATHI	III.MICROBIOLOGY	40	15	55	17	40	7	47	119 /200	653 /1100
	VIDYA DEVI TRIPATHI	IV.YOGA PHILO.	51	11	62	16	35	6	41	119 /200	DAGG
	SUPP/ENG/ M	V.MAGN.THER.&CHRO. THER.	41	11	52	17	34	6	40	109 /200	PASS
			50	15	33/65	3/5	20	10	15/30	50/100	
		VI.FOREN.MED.AND TOXIC	29	12	41	4	13	8	21	66 /100	

Tabulator	Collator
1aDulatol	Collatol

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.